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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

SUPER SENIOR
50 TREINO - SS
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:46:34

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

11/12/2024 13:45 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
13 52.079 +0.158 14:03:57.433 7 52.584 +0.335 13:53:25.77
(28) WELSON JACOMETTI 14 55.015 +3.094 14:04:52.448 8 52.581 +0.332 13:54:18.3¢
1 1:00.900 +9.365 13:48:01.341 15 51.988 +0.067 14:05:44.436 9 5:25.667 +4:33.418 13:59:44.02
2 53.140 +1.605 13:48:54.481 16 14:06:36.357 10 53.505 +1.256 14:00:37.52
3 52.688 +1.153 13:49:47.169 1" 52.575 +0.326 14:01:30.1
4 52.595 +1.060 13:50:39.764 (5) ALE XAVIER 12 52.580 +0.331 14:02:22.6¢
5 52.226 +0.691 13:51:31.990 1 1:04.540 +12.537 13:48:17.868 13 52.602 +0.353 14:03:15.2¢
6 53.362 +1.827 13:52:25.352 2 54.591 +2.588 13:49:12.459 14 52.358 +0.109 14:04:07.64
7 51.819 +0.284 13:53:17.171 3 1:52.101 +1:00.098 13:51:04.560 (M  52.249 | 14:04:59.8¢
8 51.710 +0.175 13:54:08.881 4 57.692 +5.689 13:52:02.252 16 52.488 +0.239 14:05:52.3¢
9 13:55:00.416 5 52.590 +0.587 13:52:54.842 17 52.258 +0.009 14:06:44.6°
10 5:13.504 +4:21.969 14:00:13.920 6 52.337 +0.334 13:53:47.179
1 54.365 +2.830 14:01:08.285 7 52.081 +0.078 13:54:39.260 (99) CLAUDIO REINA
12 52177 +0.642 14:02:00.462 8 52.292 +0.289 13:55:31.552 1 57.098 +4.787 13:47:47.8"
13 51.800 +0.265 14:02:52.262 9 3:57.031 +3:05.028 13:59:28.583 2 54.220 +1.909 13:48:42.0¢
14 51.796 +0.261 14:03:44.058 10 53.052 +1.049 14:00:21.635 3 52.853 +0.542 13:49:34.9C
15 51.688 +0.153 14:04:35.746 1 52.467 +0.464 14:01:14.102 4 52.971 +0.660 13:50:27.87
16 1:21.521 +29.986 14:05:57.267 12 14:02:06.105 5 52.584 +0.273 13:51:20.4¢€
13 52.265 +0.262 14:02:58.370 6 52.552 +0.241 13:52:13.01
(34) LEO MARCELLI 14 2:19.057 +1:27.054 14:05:17.427 7 52.352 +0.041 13:53:05.3¢€
1 56.297 +4.613 13:47:42.510 8 52.575 +0.264 13:53:57.9¢
2 53.051 +1.367 13:48:35.561 (62) RENATO RUSSO 9 52.636 +0.325 13:54:50.57
3 52.918 +1.234 13:49:28.479 1 1:01.633 +9.613 13:49:22.222 10 52.665 +0.354 13:55:43.24
4 52.806 +1.122 13:50:21.285 2 55.530 +3.510 13:50:17.752 1 2:24.449 +1:32.138 13:58:07.6¢
5 52.481 +0.797 13:51:13.766 3 54.548 +2.528 13:51:12.300 12 54.008 +1.697 13:59:01.6¢
6 52.149 +0.465 13:52:05.915 4 52.880 +0.860 13:52:05.180 13 52.475 +0.164 13:59:54.17
7 52.135 +0.451 13:52:58.050 5 52.608 +0.588 13:52:57.788 14 52.341 +0.030 14:00:46.51
8 53.486 +1.802 13:53:51.536 6 52.299 +0.279 13:53:50.087 15 52.492 +0.181 14:01:39.0C
9 52.005 +0.321 13:54:43.541 7 52.115 +0.095 13:54:42.202 16 14:02:31.3"
10 5:55.208 +5:03.524 14:00:38.749 8 52.096 +0.076 13:55:34.298 17 53.442 +1.131 14:03:24.7°
1 53.003 +1.319 14:01:31.752 9 52.224 +0.204 13:56:26.522 18 59.095 +6.784 14:04:23.8¢
12 51.758 +0.074 14:02:23.510 10 5:35.783 +4:43.763 14:02:02.305
13 52.738 +1.054 14:03:16.248 " 54.464 +2.444 14:02:56.769 (115) BEPPE ASKERBO
14 51.835 +0.151 14:04:08.083 12 52.502 +0.482 14:03:49.271 1 58.310 +5.909 13:47:49.77
15 54.549 +2.865 14:05:02.632 13 52.426 +0.406 14:04:41.697 2 53.276 +0.875 13:48:43.0¢
16 52.054 +0.370 14:05:54.686 14 52.327 +0.307 14:05:34.024 3 53.347 +0.946 13:49:36.4(
17 14:06:46.370 (Gl 52020 | 14:06:26.044 4 53.007 +0.606 13:50:29.4¢
5 52.705 +0.304 13:51:22.11
(4) FERNANDO OIZUMI (215) DIOGO ZUCARELLI 6 3:25.764 +2:33.363 13:54:47.87
1 56.931 +5.038 13:50:41.631 1 58.424 +6.264 13:47:49.654 7 58.601 +6.200 13:55:46.47
2 52.566 +0.673 13:51:34.197 2 53.173 +1.013 13:48:42.827 8 52.724 +0.323 13:56:39.2(
3 52.425 +0.532 13:52:26.622 3 53.210 +1.050 13:49:36.037 9 13:57:31.6(
4 52.049 +0.156 13:53:18.671 4 52.998 +0.838 13:50:29.035 10 1:36.260 +43.859 13:59:07.8¢
5 13:54:10.564 5 52.901 +0.741 13:51:21.936 1 53.557 +1.156 14:00:01.4
6 3:10.505 +2:18.612 13:57:21.069 6 2:48.398 +1:56.238 13:54:10.334 12 52.468 +0.067 14:00:53.8¢
7 53.037 +1.144 13:58:14.106 7 53.682 +1.522 13:55:04.016 13 52.441 +0.040 14:01:46.3¢
8 52.042 +0.149 13:59:06.148 8 52.400 +0.240 13:55:56.416 14 52.727 +0.326 14:02:39.0¢
9 51.948 +0.055 13:59:58.096 9 52.636 +0.476 13:56:49.052 15 52.555 +0.154 14:03:31.61
10 51.981 +0.088 14:00:50.077 10 52.534 +0.374 13:57:41.586
1 3:43.517 +2:51.624 14:04:33.594 " 52.615 +0.455 13:58:34.201 (8) MUNIR ABOISSA
12 55.332 +3.439 14:05:28.926 12 52.405 +0.245 13:59:26.606 1 56.827 +4.390 13:47:43.6¢
13 51.978 +0.085 14:06:20.904 13 2:00.210 +1:08.050 14:01:26.816 2 53.314 +0.877 13:48:36.9¢
14 54.418 +2.258 14:02:21.234 3 53.179 +0.742 13:49:30.17
(76) RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 15 52.445 +0.285 14:03:13.679 4 53.129 +0.692 13:50:23.2¢€
1 56.541 +4.620 13:49:20.165 16 52.511 +0.351 14:04:06.190 5 52.951 +0.514 13:51:16.21
2 53.218 +1.297 13:50:13.383 17 52.347 +0.187 14:04:58.537 6 52.973 +0.536 13:52:09.1¢
3 52.706 +0.785 13:51:06.089 18 52.301 +0.141 14:05:50.838 7 52.749 +0.312 13:53:01.9¢
4 52.445 +0.524 13:51:58.534 (N 52160 | 14:06:42.998 8 52.798 +0.361 13:53:54.7¢
5 52.323 +0.402 13:52:50.857 9 52.522 +0.085 13:54:47.2¢
6 52.217 +0.296 13:53:43.074 (29) CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 10 5:17.340 +4:24.903 14:00:04.5¢
7 51.977 +0.056 13:54:35.051 1 59.302 +7.053 13:48:07.388 11 54.022 +1.585 14:00:58.62
8 4:59.256 +4:07.335 13:59:34.307 2 54.102 +1.853 13:49:01.490 12 52.484 +0.047 14:01:51.1(
9 54.365 +2.444 14:00:28.672 3 52.899 +0.650 13:49:54.389 13 52.978 +0.541 14:02:44.0¢
10 52.572 +0.651 14:01:21.244 4 53.025 +0.776 13:50:47.414 14 52.520 +0.083 14:03:36.6(
1 52.094 +0.173 14:02:13.338 5 53.195 +0.946 13:51:40.609 15 52.756 +0.319 14:04:29.3¢
12 52.016 +0.095 14:03:05.354 6 52.583 +0.334 13:52:33.192 16 52.664 +0.227 14:05:22.02
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RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

| SUPER SENIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
50 TREINO - SS 11/12/2024 13:45 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:46:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
17 14:06:14.460 9 53.064 +0.415 13:57:24.205
10 53.024 +0.375 13:58:17.229
(52) EDU ROCHA 1 52.841 +0.192 13:59:10.070
1 58.602 +6.160 13:47:54.158 12 52.953 +0.304 14:00:03.023
2 53.139 +0.697 13:48:47.297 (KN 52649 | 14:00:55.672
3 52.620 +0.178 13:49:39.917 14 2:05.664 +1:13.015 14:03:01.336
4 52.500 +0.058 13:50:32.417 15 55.915 +3.266 14:03:57.251
5 m 13:51:24.859 16 52.826 +0.177 14:04:50.077
6 1:12.079 +19.637 13:52:36.938
7 53.263 +0.821 13:53:30.201 (177) RICARDO CASTRO
8 52.454 +0.012 13:54:22.655 1 1:03.722 +10.745 13:47:56.243
9 1:32.240 +39.798 13:55:54.895 2 56.738 +3.761 13:48:52.981
10 55.725 +3.283 13:56:50.620 3 50.252 -2.725 13:49:43.233
1 1:19.962 +27.520 13:58:10.582 4 54.898 +1.921 13:50:38.131
12 2:30.326 +1:37.884 14:00:40.908 5 53.521 +0.544 13:51:31.652
13 1:00.446 +8.004 14:01:41.354 6 47.796 -5.181 13:52:19.448
14 1:41.027 +48.585 14:03:22.381 7 2:26.016 +1:33.039 13:54:45.464
15 54.013 +1.571 14:04:16.394 8 55.281 +2.304 13:55:40.745
16 1:05.234 +12.792 14:05:21.628 9 53.207 +0.230 13:56:33.952
10 53.022 +0.045 13:57:26.974
(97) SANDREI SILVA 1 53.570 +0.593 13:58:20.544
7 58.370 75873 T3:47:47 635 12 13:59:13.521
2 54.933 +2.436 13:48:42.568 13 53.161 +0.184 14:00:06.682
3 53.760 +1.263 13:49:36.328 14 3:29.147 +2:36.170 14:03:35.829
4 53.650 +1.153 13:50:29.978 15 55.695 +2.718 14:04:31.524
5 53.321 +0.824 13:51:23.299 16 54.909 +1.932 14:05:26.433
6 53.040 +0.543 13:52:16.339
7 52.748 +0.251 13:53:09.087 (67) JORGE BORELLI
8 52.772 +0.275 13:54:01.859 1 1:08.943 +15.904 13:47:58.632
9 13:54:54.356 2 57.220 +4.181 13:48:55.852
10 6:51.505 +5:59.008 14:01:45.861 3 53.915 +0.876 13:49:49.767
11 55.458 +2.961 14:02:41.319 4 53.146 +0.107 13:50:42.913
12 52.909 +0.412 14:03:34.228 5 53.101 +0.062 13:51:36.014
13 53.118 +0.621 14:04:27.346 6 1:44.109 +51.070 13:53:20.123
14 53.401 +0.904 14:05:20.747 7 54.366 +1.327 13:54:14.489
15 52.962 +0.465 14:06:13.709 8 3:09.971 +2:16.932 13:57:24.460
16 52.644 +0.147 14:07:06.353 9 54.835 +1.796 13:58:19.295
10 53.666 +0.627 13:59:12.961
(84) VINICIUS CANHEDO 1 53.499 +0.460 14:00:06.460
1 58.163 +5.592 13:47:50.976 12 53.416 +0.377 14:00:59.876
2 53.416 +0.845 13:48:44.392 13 4:13.637 +3:20.598 14:05:13.513
3 53.275 +0.704 13:49:37.667 14 53.526 +0.487 14:06:07.039
4 52.970 +0.399 13:50:30.637 15 53.039 14:07:00.078
5 52.878 +0.307 13:51:23.515
6 53.298 +0.727 13:52:16.813
7 52.812 +0.241 13:53:09.625
8 13:54:02.196
9 2:14.927 +1:22.356 13:56:17.123
10 54.211 +1.640 13:57:11.334
11 53.070 +0.499 13:58:04.404
12 52.948 +0.377 13:58:57.352
13 53.573 +1.002 13:59:50.925
14 52.930 +0.359 14:00:43.855
15 52.924 +0.353 14:01:36.779
16 1:22.265 +29.694 14:02:59.044
17 1:26.963 +34.392 14:04:26.007
(1) SERGIO RAMOS
1 58.023 +5.374 13:47:48.971
2 53.716 +1.067 13:48:42.687
3 54.119 +1.470 13:49:36.806
4 53.649 +1.000 13:50:30.455
5 53.563 +0.914 13:51:24.018
6 3:17.787 +2:25.138 13:54:41.805
7 56.199 +3.550 13:55:38.004
8 53.137 +0.488 13:56:31.141
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